

PAST · PRESENT · FUTURE ARCADIA, FLORIDA DeSoto County Historical Society, Inc. P.O. Box 1824. Arcadia, FL 34265 863-266-5774 desotocountyhistoricalsociety@gmail.com www.historicdesoto.org We're on Facebook, too!

21st Annual Pioneer Day

9 a.m. to 3 p.m., March 29, 2025, at the Turner Agri-Civic Center

with the Arcadia American Legion sponsored Antique Tractor and Hit & Miss Engine Show Please support the DeSoto County Historical Society by sponsoring our 21st Annual Pioneer Day!

The names of ALL SPONSORS will be listed . . .

- in the Historical Society's Newsletter through April
- on the Society's Website for the year
- in a special feature on our Facebook page
- on the stage banner
- announced from the stage during the event.

____ Gold Sponsor - \$ 2,500.00

- Listed on all flyers
- Listed in promotional materials and event program.
- Area of festival (fossil dig, for example) named for you

___ Silver Sponsor - \$1,000.00

- Listed in promotional materials and event program.
- Area of festival (fossil dig, for example) named for you

Bronze Sponsor - \$500.00

- Listed in event program.
- Area of festival (fossil dig, for example) named for you

__Event Sponsor - \$250.00

• Area of festival (fossil dig, for example) named for you

____ Entertainment Sponsor - \$100.00

Pioneer Friend of the Society Sponsor - \$50.00

_____ Friend of the Society Sponsor - \$25.00

___ In-Kind Sponsor

Sponsor Contact Information	
Company name & contact person:	
Telephone: Email address:	
Mailing address:	
Amount or type of help offered:	
Fill in the contact information and send check payable to the DeSoto County Historical Society with this form to P.O. Box 1824, Arcadia, FL 34265.	